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Indoor Ribbon Cable (GJFDV)
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Model (Ref) Long/Short term Long/Shortterm Dynamic/Static
KRS FET B KB ETR 005 HE 18 5E A Ehis ke
(kg/km) (N} (N/100mm) (mm)
2 z GJFDV-48 12F X4 84 200/660 300/1000 25D/12.5D
W i GJFDV-T2 12F X6 90 200/660 300/1000 25D/12.5D
Indoor ribbon fibre cable use fibre ribbon(s) as optical communication medium. Fibre ribbon(s) putin loose
tube, then wrapped with a layer of aramid yarn as strength member units, and the cable is completed with PVC GJFDV-96 12F X8 100 200/660 300/1000 25D/12.5D
jacket.
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O High-integrated fibre ribbon design
© Aramid yarn as strength member making cable have excellent tensile strength performance Fiber Type =R Effective Mode 10 Gbit/s Ethernet  Minimum
FeinE i, ER A E N BRI Fespen 1310/1550nm 850/1300nm OFL Bandwidth Link Length Bend Radius
© The outer jacket material has many advantages such as anti-corrosion, waterproof, anti-ultraviolet radiation, N Tynital Masimum Typieal | Nadmam BENTE BRMATE  10GHUAREBKE ROEH¥E
flame-retardantand harmless to environment etc. Condition  Value Value Value value
SMPRA LT E o, Bk, BASesh, B B RFR S F 1 HAE wAM BAT Al 850/1300nm 850nm 850nm %
. . Unit
M =S e dB/km dB/km dB/km dB/km MHZ.km MHZ.km m mm
© Indoorcabledistribution G657A1 0.36/0.22 0.5/0.4 - - - — — 10
ERFL
O Interconnect between instruments, communication equipments
e GEE S ER G657A2 0.36/0.22 0.5/0.4 = = = = = o5
M =R 50/125 = = 3.0/1.0 3.5/1.5  >500/500 - = 30
Complywith Standard YD/T 1258.5.ICEA-596. GR-409. |[EC 60794-2-30, etc.
AEYD/T 1258.5. ICEA-596. GR-409, [EC 60794-2-305 47 . 62.5/125 = = 3.0/1.0  3.5/15 >200/500 = = 30
H - — = = <
Structure.Drauing - o el el s o 300 ?
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Structure Drawing
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Transportation/ Storage/Operating Temperature: -20°C-+60°C, Installation Temperature: -5°C-+50°C
EH/EE/ERRE-20°C~+60°C, BERE :-5°C~+50°C
EAAFibre #4
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